cui.com
date 04/09/2023
page 1 of 10
SERIES:  PBO-10  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

                 2. At 230 Vac input.
FEATURES
PART NUMBER KEY
PBO-10 - XX - X
DISCONTIN
UED
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 04/09/2023  page 2 of 10CUI Inc  SERIES: PBO-10  DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
85
100
305
430
Vac
Vdc
47 63 Hz
at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
0.3
0.15
A
A
at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
15
30
A
A
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
3.3 Vdc output models
5 Vdc output models
9 Vdc output models
12 Vdc output models
15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
1,500
1,500
1,000
680
470
330
3.3 Vdc output models ±3
±2
±0.5 ±1
±1 ±1.5
±0.02
PROTECTIONS
parameter conditions/description min max units
3.3 & 5 Vdc output models
9 Vdc output models
12 & 15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
9
15
25
35
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
110
SAFETY & COMPLIANCE
parameter conditions/description min max units
3,000 Vac